
Venue Rental Rates

Rental Spaces 
Case Garden  

Daniels Pavilion 

Harris Room  

Hayes Hall  

Hayes Hall Box Tier  

Hayes Hall Frank Foyer 

Hayes Hall Galleries

Drackett Gallery 

Kohan Gallery  

Kohan Administration Boardroom 

Lyons Room  

Norris Garden  

The Baker Museum Education Space 

The Baker Museum Education Space Half Day 

The Baker Museum Signature Event Space 

The Baker Museum Signature Event Space Half Day 

The Baker Museum Sunset Terrace  

Toni Stabile Classrooms

Stabile Gold Room       

Stabile Red Room       

Stabile Red Room Half Day     

Rental Rates
$1,000

$3,500

$250

$15,000

$1,500

$4,000

$1,500

$1,500 

$800

$250

$5,000

$3,000

$2,250

$4,000

$3,000

$2,000

$400

$1,500

$1,200

For additional information, please call 
Event Services at 239-254-2687.

Thank you!




