-Venue Rental Rates

Rental Spaces

Rental Rates

Case Garden	\$1,000
Daniels Pavilion	\$3,500
Harris Room	\$250
Hayes Hall	\$15,000
Hayes Hall Box Tier	\$1,500
Hayes Hall Frank Foyer	\$4,000
Hayes Hall Galleries	
Drackett Gallery	\$1,500
Kohan Gallery	\$1,500
Kohan Administration Boardroom	\$800
Lyons Room	\$250
Norris Garden	\$5,000
The Baker Museum Education Space	\$3,000
The Baker Museum Education Space Half Day	\$2,250
The Baker Museum Signature Event Space	\$4,000
The Baker Museum Signature Event Space Half Day	\$3,000
The Baker Museum Sunset Terrace	\$2,000
Toni Stabile Classrooms	
Stabile Gold Room	\$400
Stabile Red Room	\$1,500
Stabile Red Room Half Day	\$1,200

For additional information, please call Event Services at 239-254-2687.

Thank you!

Artis-Naples

Home of The Baker Museum and the Naples Philharmonic